
 

 

Upper Division Interview Dates  
For ELEM, MIDG, & SPED 

Academic Year 2023-2024 
 

Interview Dates:         Packets Due by 5:00 pm on:  

August 15, 2023 (Tuesday) (ELMID ONLY)     August 10, 2023 (Thursday) 

September 29, 2023 (Friday)         September 26, 2023 (Tuesday) 

October 27, 2023 (Friday)        October 24, 2023 (Tuesday) 

December 1, 2023 (Friday) (ELMID ONLY)     November 28, 2023 (Tuesday) 

January 3, 2024 (Wednesday)       January 1, 2024 (Monday)   

March 15, 2024 (Friday) (ELMID ONLY)     March 12, 2024 (Tuesday) 

April 26, 2024 (Friday) (ELMID ONLY)     April 23, 2024 (Tuesday) 

 

 


